Earl Haig School Advisory Council Meeting
AGENDA
Tuesday, February 23, 2021 7:00 P.M.

Welcome Remarks and Introductions

Equity Presentation (Shayle Graham)
Presentation and community discussion

Transition to DA Morrison (French Immersion) (Marc Mullan)
Discussion and questions

Principal Update (Eleni Burke Tsakmakas)
Treasurer Update (Nicole Lambe)

Fundraising Update (Nicole Lambe and Josh Grossman)
Dance party

Discussion: Scientists in the School
Voting item

Ward Meeting Update (Nupur Deonarine)
Other business
Next Meetings:

e Wednesday, March 24

e Tuesday, April 20 (new March Break April 12-16)
e Wednesday, May 19
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Tuesday, June 15 or Tuesday, June 22

Adjournment

5 min

30 min

20 min

5 min

5 min

5 min

10 min

5 min

10 min



